

Fares Effective June 25, 2017

FARE TYPE	FARE MEDIA	COST	SENIORS & PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES
Base Fare			
Regular Routes	SmarTrip® or Cash	\$2.00	\$1.00
Express & Other Fares			
393, 394, 395 & 699	SmarTrip® or Cash	\$4.25	\$2.10
422, 423 & 424	SmarTrip® or Cash	\$0.50	\$0.50
480 (Fare is round trip)	SmarTrip® or Cash	\$5.00	\$5.00
599	SmarTrip® or Cash	\$7.50	\$3.75
Metrorail-to-Bus Transfer			
Regular Routes	SmarTrip [®]	\$1.50	\$0.50
	Cash	\$2.00	\$1.00
393, 394, 395 & 699	SmarTrip [®]	\$3.75	\$1.60
	Cash	\$4.25	\$2.10
422, 423 & 424	SmarTrip [®]	FREE	FREE
	Cash	\$0.50	\$0.50
480 (Fare is round trip)	SmarTrip [®]	\$4.50	\$4.50
	Cash	\$5.00	\$5.00
599	SmarTrip® or Cash	\$7.50	\$3.75
Bus-to-Bus Transfer			
Regular Routes	SmarTrip [®]	FREE up to 2 hours	FREE up to 2 hours
	Cash	\$2.00	\$1.00
393, 394, 395 & 699	SmarTrip [®]	\$2.25	\$1.10
	Cash	\$4.25	\$2.10
422, 423 & 424	SmarTrip [®]	FREE up to 2 hours	FREE up to 2 hours
	Cash	\$0.50	\$0.50
480 (Fare is round trip)	SmarTrip® or Cash	\$5.00	\$5.00
599	SmarTrip® or Cash	\$7.50	\$3.75

For additional information:



fairfaxconnector.com



703-339-7200



TTV 703-339-1608

